
French Music and Dance Weekend 
Proposed prices for MVFD members and associate members. - 
Sat Morning Workshop $5.00 
Sat Afternoon Workshop $5.00 
Sat Dinner $7.50 
Sun Workshop $5.00 

bus $2.00 
MVFD total $24.50 

CitvFolk Events 
Friday Dance Party $6.00 
Sat. Evening Concert $15.00 
Cityfolk Total $2 1 .OO 

Total 
Sat. Box Lunch 

Full Package W/O lunch $40.00 with lunch $46.00 
($5.50 discount, $19.00 to Cityfolk, $21.00 to MVFD, $6.00 to MVFD) 

Proposed packages for MVFD members and associate members: 

Full Package W/O lunch $35.00 with lunch $41.00 
($10.50 discount, $19.00 to Cityfolk, $16.00 to MVFD, $6.00 to MVFD) 

MVFD Events only w/o lunch $18.50 with lunch $24.50 
($6.00 discount, 0 to Cityfolk, $1 8.50 to MVFD, $6.00 to MVFD) 

In addition, Cityfolk will accept one Cityfolk coupon ($1.00) for each Cityfolk 
Event, so 2 coupons ($2.00) may be applied to any full package price. 
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Plastic Ware 
Table Covers 

i 
Decorations 

Dinner Tables 
Walls I 
Displays 

I I 
Miscellaneous 

Security 

I 

Communications w/lnstructor 
Phone 
Postage 

Total Estimated Expenses I 

$10.00 SIK 

$10.00 

$2,082.57 

$3.34 paid 

, 
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French Weekend estimated income 

Full Package (40.00) 

Full Package, MVFD members (35.00) 

MVFD Events only, members 

Individual events 

$ 21.00 

$ 16.00 

$ 18.50 

$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 7.50 
$ 6.00 
$ 2.00 

Subtotal 

Total I 

I ! 
I 

! I I 
I Notes: 1 

The subtotdl is in the ballpark of past workshops, in 

Sat morn 
Sat after 
Sun after 
Dinner 
Lunch 
Syllabus 

i 

10  

10  

25 
45 

5 
10,  
5 

10  
20 
10 

Dayton Dance Partners Grant 

fact it is 

$ 210.00 

$ 160.00 

$ 462.50 

$ 25.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 75.00 
$ 120.00 
$ 20.00 

$ 1,127.50 

$ 1,000.00 

1993 

probably 

$ 2,065.00 

conservative. 

Polish 

I 
I 

$1,237.50 j 
1 992 1 Crum $1,836.50 / 
1992 I ~ u l ~ a r i a n  1 $1,561.50 / I 

1991 j~cot t ish $951 .OO j 1 
1990 /Greek / $1,514.00 / 
1989j~ungarian / $1,282.00 

4 

I 
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